13.10.1986 Bohranlage UBW 600 2701.24

Geriist

Hbhe (am)
Binscherung

Hakenlagt Car)
Hebewerk

Betriebsgugkraft (xN)
Hakengesohwindigkei=

ten (n/8)
Hakenlast (xn)
Drehtisoh

max. Durchgang (mm)
Drehzahlen (mn" )
Spiidpunpe

pax, FSrdermenge (1/min)
max, Druok (¥Pa)
Fahrezeug

Abmessungen in Transportstellung (mm)
Liinge

Breite

Hihe

Hagse ()
Pumpenaggregat

Iinge (o)
Breite (om)
Hbhe (zm)
lianse (t)

Klappmast als Teleskopmast

22400
6=faoh

490,5

81,4
0181; 0,377; 0,695; 1,215
490,5; 338,4; 123,65 73,5
R=310 Eettenantriedb

350
305 S4; 105; 183; 235
2 x 9 MGR-61
1320
8,0
KrAS 257

12460
2650
4300

22,7

10000
3300
3250

20,9

Tabellen Bohriechnik






